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Division of Security Policy

Office of Nuclear Security and Incident Response

FORTHCOMING CLOSED MEETING WITH THE NUCLEAR
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DISCUSS NEI 10-04

Wednesday, March 28, 2012

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC)
One White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852

March 28, 2012, 8am-12pm: Room 14B08
March 28, 2012, 1-4pm: Room 3B06

The meeting is to discuss the scope of security systems in

NEI 10-04, pursuant to the requirements of Title 10 of the Code of
Federal Regulations Section 73.54. The meeting is closed since the
information to be discussed during the meeting is sensitive
unclassified non-safeguards information (security-related).
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2.

Participants from the NRC include members of the Office of Nuclear
Reactor Regulation and the Office of Nuclear Security and Incident
Response.
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AGENDA

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

FORTHCOMING CLOSED MEETING WITH THE NUCLEAR ENERGY INSTITUTE

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 28, 2012

A meeting has been arranged to discuss the scope of security systems in NEI 10-04, pursuant
to the requirements of Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations Section 73.54. The following
is the tentative schedule for the meeting.

March 28, 2012 (Room 0-14B08):

8:00 am
8:15 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
10:15 am

12:00 pm

Welcome/Introduction

NEI perspective on the security section of NEI 10-04

NRC perspective on the security section of NEI 10-04

BREAK

Security Systems associated with security functions under 10 CFR 73.54

LUNCH

March 28, 2012 (Room 0-3B06):

1:00 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm

4:30 pm

PADS system technical description

PADS operational implementation

BREAK

Further discussion on PADS

Wrap-up and meeting summary/Next steps

Adjourn

Enclosure
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